we¥ay

THE
ROYAL
OAK

CIDER FESTIVAL
June, July & August

Still ones & sparkling ones, cloudy ones & fruity ones

ciders from the West Country & beyond

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime, Sweden 500ml bottle

Summer in a glass. Served with ice

Stowford Press, Hereford draught
Medium dry, fruity aroma of crisp cider apples

Slack Alice, Hereford draught

Medium, slightly tart, very mellow and very easy drinking

Weston’s Rosie’s Pig, Hereford draught

An easy drinking, cloudy cider with hints of citrus & spice

Savanna, South Africa 33oml bottle

Cool, crisp, served with lemon - incredibly refreshing

we celebrate

4%

4.5%

4.6%

4.8%

5%

£4.95

£4.10

£4.50

£4.50

£4.30



