

CIDER FESTIVAL

June, July & August

Still ones & sparkling ones, cloudy ones & fruity ones.....we celebrate ciders from the West Country & beyond

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime, Sweden	500ml bottle	4%	£4.95
Summer in a glass. Served with ice			
Stowford Press, Hereford	draught	4.5%	£4.10
Medium dry, fruity aroma of crisp cider apples			
Slack Alice, Hereford	draught	4.6%	£4.50
Medium, slightly tart, very mellow and very easy	ı drinking		
Weston's Rosie's Pig, Hereford	draught	4.8%	£4.50
An easy drinking, cloudy cider with hints of citrus	s & spice		
Savanna, South Africa	330ml bottle	5%	£4.30
Cool, crisp, served with lemon - incredibly refreshing			